Construction
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
Low glare, UGR19 compliant LED linear fitting that
outperforms its rivals in light distribution and efficiency.
Manufactured in-house from a 2-part aluminium
extrusion, the profile allows for hidden controls and the
option of surface mounting or 2m suspension points
positioned anywhere along the length of the luminaire,

5-year warranty
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//
SURFACE
SUSPENDED
  LLE1135/DIR/IND 20W 3291 165 4000K 1135mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1415/DIR/IND 25W 4181 165 4000K 1415mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1695/DIR/IND 31W 5071 165 4000K 1695mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1975/DIR/IND 36W 5361 165 4000K 1975mm x 46.3mm
  LLE2255/DIR/IND 41W 6851 165 4000K 2255mm x 46.3mm
  LLE2535/DIR/IND 47W 7741 165 4000K 2535mm x 46.3mm
  LLE2815/DIR/IND 52W 8631 165 4000K 2815mm x 46.3mm
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temperature Size
  LLE855 10W 1875 195 4000K 855mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1135 13W 2500 195 4000K 1135mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1415 16W 3125 195 4000K 1415mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1695 19W 3750 195 4000K 1695mm x 46.3mm
  LLE1975 22W 4375 195 4000K 1975mm x 46.3mm
  LLE2255 26W 5000 195 4000K 2255mm x 46.3mm
  LLE2535 29W 5625 195 4000K 2535mm x 46.3mm
  LLE2815 32W 6250 195 4000k 2815mm x 46.3mm
Control Options
 1 - EMERGENCY
Leave blank if no emergency
/M Emergency